
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Name= FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP; Date
Recorded= 1983/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198310260001
96870

10/26/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

53 391

198310260001
96880

10/26/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RUSH, LINDA
E.

53 391

198310170001
92330

10/17/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LUNDELL,
CLARKE M. &
KARE

53 184

198310260001
97480

10/26/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

53 391

198310170001
90880

10/17/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

53 184 Other:BOOK
436, PAGE 635

198310260001
97490

10/26/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RUSH, LINDA
E.

53 391 Other:REAL
BOOK 407,
PAGE 910
408, PAGE 511


