Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Name= FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP; Date Recorded= 1983/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198310260001 96870	10/26/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	53	391				
198310260001 96880	10/26/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RUSH, LINDA E.	53	391				
198310170001 92330	10/17/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LUNDELL, CLARKE M. & KARE	53	184				
198310260001 97480	10/26/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	53	391				
198310170001 90880	10/17/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	53	184				Other:BOOK 436, PAGE 635
198310260001 97490	10/26/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RUSH, LINDA E.	53	391				Other:REAL BOOK 407, PAGE 910 408, PAGE 511